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PROGRAM   LOCATION    TEACHER   E-MAIL                                  TELEPHONE                                
COSSA Pre-School   Wilder Headstart    Pam Sutton  suttonp@cossaschools.org   (208) 258-4056 
                  
Resource/Extended Resource  Homedale Elementary   Cate Iaderosa   iaderosac@cossaschools.org   (208) 337-4033 
                    
Special Day Class - Severe   Homedale Elementary   Diane Berg  bergd@cossaschools.org   (208) 337-4033 
                
Special Day Class - Severe  Wilder Jr/Sr High School   Scott Packer  packers@cossaschools.org                    (208) 482-6220, x 118 
 
Resource        Homedale Middle School   Kimberly Hale  halek@cossaschools.org   (208) 337-5780 
                    
Resource     Homedale High School   Bridget Paluzzi  paluzzib@cossaschools.org   (208) 337-4613 
                 
Resource     Marsing Elementary   Liz Nelson  nelsonl@cossaschools.org   (208) 896-4111, x 422 
                    
Mid-High Extended  Resource         Marsing Middle School   Mary Lewerenz  lewerenzm@cossaschools.org  (208) 896-4111, x 314 
                  
Resource    Marsing Middle/High School   Margaret Sewell-Dewey sewelldeweym@cossaschools.org  (208) 896-4111, x 224 
               
Resource     Notus District    Kimberly Fleshman  fleshmank@cossaschools.org   (208) 459-4633 
    
High School Extended Resource  COSSA Academy    Kristine Seaman  seamank@cossaschools.org   (208) 482-6074, x 227 
 
Resource Room    Maxine Johnson Elementary (Parma)  Elaine Hammer   hammere@cossaschools.org   (208) 779-4069, x 1111 
                 
Extended Resource Room   Maxine Johnson Elementary (Parma)  Crissy Boice  boicec@cossaschools.org   (208) 779-4069, x 1109 

        
Resource/Extended  Resource  Parma Middle School   Viridiana Arteaga-Juarez arteagajuarezv@cossaschools.org  (208) 779-4069, x 1216
     
Resource Room    Parma High School    Patty Hutton  huttonp@cossaschools.org   (208) 779-4069, x 1407 
 
Resource Room   Wilder District    Harry Steimer  steimerh@cossaschools.org    (208) 779-4069, x 127 
 
TLC Program – Elementary (ED) Wilder Elementary     Carlynn Honn  honnc@cossaschools.org   (208) 482-6220, x 508 
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PROGRAM   LOCATION    TEACHER   E-MAIL     TELEPHONE  
TLC Program – Middle (ED)  Marsing Elementary/MS   Mary Williams  williamsm@cossaschools.org   (208) 896-4111, x 313
                                
TLC Program – Secondary (ED) COSSA Academy     Diane McSherry  mcsherryd@cossaschools.org  (208) 482-6074, x 230 
 
Speech/Language Pathology  Parma     Cammi Burton  burtonc@cossaschools.org    (208) 779-4069, x 1102 
  

Homedale, COSSA Academy   Janice Grimaldo  grimaldoj@cossaschools.org    (208) 337-4033 
 
    Marsing, Pre-School   Laura Vincent  vincentl@cossaschools.org   (208) 896-4111, x426 
 
    Wilder, Notus    Vanessa Coonrod  coonrodv@cossachools.org   (208) 459-7442 
            
Occupational Therapy  PS—12 (All Districts)   Jennifer Hansen  hansenj@cossaschools.org   (208) 482-6074 
 
Physical Therapy   PS-12 (All Districts)    Samantha Smith   smiths@cossaschools.org   (208) 337-4033 
 
School Psychologists  Homedale, Notus    Joetta Fulgenzi  fulgenzij@cossaschools.org   (208) 482-6074, x 250 
 
    Marsing, Wilder    Yolanda de Leon   deleony@cossaschools.org   (208) 896-4111, x 425
  
    Parma, Pre-School    Vickey Barnett-Montgomery barnettv@cossaschools.org    (208) 482-6074,  
 
Gifted/Talented Facilitator  All Districts    Mike Hopwood  hopwoodm@cossaschools.org  (208) 482-6074 
 
Medicaid Tech   All Districts    Sarah Hodges   hodgess@cossaschools.org    (208) 482-6074, x 257 
 
Special Education Records  COSSA     Mandy Pascale  pascalem@cossaschools.org   (208) 482-6074, x 221 
 
Special Education Director  PS-12     Diana Zigars  diana@cossaschools.org   (208) 482-6074, x 244 
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